2020 BMW MS.

Original BMW Accessories.

Category

Cold Weather Wheel Package

Summer Wheel Package

Summer Wheel Package

Cold Weather Wheel Package

Electronics

Electronics

Electronics

Cargo & Racks

Part Number

36112358493
36112358494

36112459536

36112449763

36112358495-
36112358496

84212412401

84212449609

66212457032

82722326514

Name

18"V Spoke 640M

19" BMW M Performance Forged Y-
Spoke 763 M, Frozen Gold Matte

19" Front/20" Rear BMW M
Performance Forged Y-Spoke 763
M, Matte Black

19"V Spoke 641M

Apple iPhone 5/5s charging case

Apple iPhone 6/6s charging case

BMW Advanced Car Eye - Front &

Rear

BMW Racing Bicycle Holder

Description

Continental® WinterContact TS 830 P SSR
255/40 R18 99V (Front) 255/40 R1...

Michelin® Pilot Sport Cup 2 245/35Z R19 93Y
XL (Front) 265/35Z R19 98Y XL (Rear)

Michelin® Pilot Sport Cup 2 265/35ZR19 98Y
XL (Front) 285/30ZR20 99Y XL...

Continental® Winter Contact TS 830 P 255/35
R19 96V (Front) 255/35 R19 9...

Enables the Apple iPhone™ to be charged
wirelessly. The case also allows charging in
combination...

Enables the Apple iPhone™ to be charged
wirelessly. The case also allows charging in
combination...

Highly sensitive, full-HD camera that records
detailed videos in the event of an incident
involvi...

The racing bike carrier in the new, dynamic
design with innovative, lockable and easy to use
clam...

MSRP

$4,199

$7,299

$6,799

$4,899

$99.62

$106.70

$868.84

$190



Category

Cargo & Racks

Cargo & Racks

Cargo & Racks

Cargo & Racks

Cargo & Racks

Electronics

Electronics

Electronics

Electronics

Part Number

82732420634

82732406460

82732406459

82722326527

82712166924

84212365783

84212365785

65412411420

65412166411

Name

BMW Roof Box 320 - Black/Titan
Silver

BMW Roof Box 420 - Black/Titan
Silver

BMW Roof Box 520 - Black/Titan
Silver

BMW Ski and Snowboard Holder

BMW Touring Bicycle Holder

BMW Universal snap-in adapter for
android devices

BMW Universal snap-in adapter for
apple (lightning)

BMW USB Charger (Dual)

BMW USB Charger (Single)

Description

Features a 320 L volume capacity and an
innovative two-sided opening system. Shells are
made from...

Features a 420 L volume capacity and an
innovative two-sided opening system. Shells are
made from...

Features a 520 L volume capacity and an
innovative two-sided opening system. Shells are
made from...

The extendible ski and snowboard carrier
securely accommodates up to 5 pairs of skis or 4
snowboa...

Lockable Touring Cycle Holder to transport a
bicycle or mountain bike with a frame diameter
betwe...

Suitable for all mobile phones with a micro-USB
connection, bringing the phone's
communications a...

Attractive, high quality design. Easy to use.
Perfect for travel. Proper testing and approval
by...

The BMW Dual USB Charger allows up to two
mobile devices to be charged simultaneously,
quickly an...

USB charging device offers a convenient way to
provide power to a wide array of portable and
mobi...

MSRP

$835

$1,280

$1,620

$425

$190

$231.34

$320.46

$44

$26.25



Category

Aerodynamics & Body

Aerodynamics & Body

Aerodynamics & Body

Aerodynamics & Body

Aerodynamics & Body

Decals & Trim

Decals & Trim

Travel & Comfort

Travel & Comfort

Travel & Comfort

Part Number

51142348098-
51142348099

51192350697

51192410360

51192350711

51192350712

51142351089

51142414016

51952183852

51952183853

51952183854

Name

M Performance Carbon Mirror Cap

M Performance Carbon Rear Diffuser

M Performance Front Lip, Carbon

M Performance Front Lip, Matte
Black

M Performance Front Splitter,
Carbon Left/Right

M Performance Motorsport Stripes

M Performance Rocker Panel Sticker

Travel & Comfort Base

Travel & Comfort Folding Table

Travel & Comfort Hanger

Description

The carefully hand-crafted covers for the exterior
mirrors are made from high-quality carbon. The...

The new design of the rear add-on section gives
the back of the BMW M model a much more
muscled a...

The new design of the front add-on section gives
the front of the BMW M model a much more
muscled...

The new design of the front add-on section gives
the front of the BMW M model a much more
muscled...

The new design of the front add-on section gives
the front of the BMW M model a much more
muscled...

The stripes in the three M colours lend the car an
individual character and highlight the car's s...

The side sill foils give the car an individual
character and highlight the car's sporty design.
T..

Easily attaches to the headrest bars. Convenient
place for hanging coat hanger or universal hook

The BMW Travel and Comfort System Folding
Table is an excellent companion while traveling
long di...

Allows clothes to be transported without creasing

MSRP

$1,270

$2,150

$2,010

$610

$985

$380

$215

$36

$165

$110



Category

Travel & Comfort

Travel & Comfort

Part Number

51952183855

51952360373

Name

Travel & Comfort Hook

Travel & Comfort iPad Holder

Description

Offers a convenient place to hang light shopping
bags, suit hangers and more

The BMW iPad Holder is an attractive way to

facilitate the use of an iPad in the vehicle. It prov...

MSRP

$45.75

$235



