## 2020 BMW M3. Original BMW Accessories.

Category	Part Number	Name	Description	MSRP
Cold Weather Wheel Package	36112358493- 36112358494	18" V Spoke 640M	Continental® WinterContact TS 830 P SSR 255/40 R18 99V (Front) 255/40 R1	\$4,199
Summer Wheel Package	36112459536	19" BMW M Performance Forged Y- Spoke 763 M, Frozen Gold Matte	Michelin® Pilot Sport Cup 2 245/35Z R19 93Y XL (Front) 265/35Z R19 98Y XL (Rear)	\$7,299
Summer Wheel Package	36112449763	19" Front/20" Rear BMW M Performance Forged Y-Spoke 763 M, Matte Black	Michelin® Pilot Sport Cup 2 265/35ZR19 98Y XL (Front) 285/30ZR20 99Y XL	\$6,799
Cold Weather Wheel Package	36112358495- 36112358496	19" V Spoke 641M	Continental® Winter Contact TS 830 P 255/35 R19 96V (Front) 255/35 R19 9	\$4,899
Electronics	84212412401	Apple iPhone 5/5s charging case	Enables the Apple iPhone™ to be charged wirelessly. The case also allows charging in combination	\$99.62
Electronics	84212449609	Apple iPhone 6/6s charging case	Enables the Apple iPhone™ to be charged wirelessly. The case also allows charging in combination	\$106.70
Electronics	66212457032	BMW Advanced Car Eye - Front & Rear	Highly sensitive, full-HD camera that records detailed videos in the event of an incident involvi	\$868.84
Cargo & Racks	82722326514	BMW Racing Bicycle Holder	The racing bike carrier in the new, dynamic design with innovative, lockable and easy to use clam	\$190

Category	Part Number	Name	Description	MSRP
Cargo & Racks	82732420634	BMW Roof Box 320 - Black/Titan Silver	Features a 320 L volume capacity and an innovative two-sided opening system. Shells are made from	\$835
Cargo & Racks	82732406460	BMW Roof Box 420 - Black/Titan Silver	Features a 420 L volume capacity and an innovative two-sided opening system. Shells are made from	\$1,280
Cargo & Racks	82732406459	BMW Roof Box 520 - Black/Titan Silver	Features a 520 L volume capacity and an innovative two-sided opening system. Shells are made from	\$1,620
Cargo & Racks	82722326527	BMW Ski and Snowboard Holder	The extendible ski and snowboard carrier securely accommodates up to 5 pairs of skis or 4 snowboa	\$425
Cargo & Racks	82712166924	BMW Touring Bicycle Holder	Lockable Touring Cycle Holder to transport a bicycle or mountain bike with a frame diameter betwe	\$190
Electronics	84212365783	BMW Universal snap-in adapter for android devices	Suitable for all mobile phones with a micro-USB connection, bringing the phone's communications a	\$231.34
Electronics	84212365785	BMW Universal snap-in adapter for apple (lightning)	Attractive, high quality design. Easy to use. Perfect for travel. Proper testing and approval by	\$320.46
Electronics	65412411420	BMW USB Charger (Dual)	The BMW Dual USB Charger allows up to two mobile devices to be charged simultaneously, quickly an	\$44
Electronics	65412166411	BMW USB Charger (Single)	USB charging device offers a convenient way to provide power to a wide array of portable and mobi	\$26.25

Category	Part Number	Name	Description	MSRP
Aerodynamics & Body	51142348098- 51142348099	M Performance Carbon Mirror Cap	The carefully hand-crafted covers for the exterior mirrors are made from high-quality carbon. The	\$1,270
Aerodynamics & Body	51192350697	M Performance Carbon Rear Diffuser	The new design of the rear add-on section gives the back of the BMW M model a much more muscled a	\$2,150
Aerodynamics & Body	51192410360	M Performance Front Lip, Carbon	The new design of the front add-on section gives the front of the BMW M model a much more muscled	\$2,010
Aerodynamics & Body	51192350711	M Performance Front Lip, Matte Black	The new design of the front add-on section gives the front of the BMW M model a much more muscled	\$610
Aerodynamics & Body	51192350712	M Performance Front Splitter, Carbon Left/Right	The new design of the front add-on section gives the front of the BMW M model a much more muscled	\$985
Decals & Trim	51142351089	M Performance Motorsport Stripes	The stripes in the three M colours lend the car an individual character and highlight the car's s	\$380
Decals & Trim	51142414016	M Performance Rocker Panel Sticker	The side sill foils give the car an individual character and highlight the car's sporty design. T	\$215
Travel & Comfort	51952183852	Travel & Comfort Base	Easily attaches to the headrest bars. Convenient place for hanging coat hanger or universal hook	\$36
Travel & Comfort	51952183853	Travel & Comfort Folding Table	The BMW Travel and Comfort System Folding Table is an excellent companion while traveling long di	\$165
Travel & Comfort	51952183854	Travel & Comfort Hanger	Allows clothes to be transported without creasing	\$110

Category	Part Number	Name	Description	MSRP
Travel & Comfort	51952183855	Travel & Comfort Hook	Offers a convenient place to hang light shopping bags, suit hangers and more	\$45.75
Travel & Comfort	51952360373	Travel & Comfort iPad Holder	The BMW iPad Holder is an attractive way to facilitate the use of an iPad in the vehicle. It prov	\$235